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Week 1 Games

102 Mean Machine 102 Trailer Park Trash Tie Breaker: Trailer Park Trash (8 - 7)
93 Darth Clapinater 104 The Family
78 Brown is still a dick 119 Strawberry Seahorses
44 Broncos 97 SuperBowl Bound
90 Regulators 94 Team Tapout
94 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 124 Cowboys
Week 2 Games
73 Mean Machine 135 Darth Clapinater
100 Trailer Park Trash 117 The Family
104 Brown is still a dick 148 SuperBowl Bound
74 Broncos 100 Strawberry Seahorses
97 Regulators 78 Cowboys
111 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 108 Team Tapout
Week 3 Games
104 Mean Machine 112 The Family
91 Darth Clapinater 94 Trailer Park Trash
115 Brown is still a dick 53 Broncos
71 Strawberry Seahorses 73 SuperBowl Bound
93 Regulators 64 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
67 Team Tapout 96 Cowboys
Week 4 Games
118 Mean Machine 89 Brown is still a dick
88 Darth Clapinater 71 Regulators
94 Trailer Park Trash 72 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
101 The Family 106 Broncos
108 Strawberry Seahorses 76 Team Tapout
121 SuperBowl Bound 145 Cowboys
Week 5 Games
97 Mean Machine 79 Cowboys
65 Darth Clapinater 137 SuperBowl Bound
83 Trailer Park Trash 75 Strawberry Seahorses
104 The Family 77 Team Tapout
130 Brown is still a dick 66 Regulators
89 Broncos 41 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks

Week 6 Games

96 Mean Machine 70 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
82 Darth Clapinater 73 Team Tapout
93 Trailer Park Trash 70 Brown is still a dick
93 The Family 73 SuperBowl Bound
103 Broncos 90 Cowboys
82 Strawberry Seahorses 76 Regulators
Week 7 Games
60 Mean Machine 22 Broncos
87 Darth Clapinater 28 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
76 Trailer Park Trash 60 Regulators
141 The Family 121 Brown is still a dick
54 Strawberry Seahorses 107 Cowboys
106 SuperBowl Bound 62 Team Tapout
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Week 8 Games

89 Mean Machine 102 SuperBowl Bound
69 Darth Clapinater 77 Brown is still a dick
90 Trailer Park Trash 75 Cowboys
86 The Family 74 Regulators
105 Broncos 63 Team Tapout
78 Strawberry Seahorses 74 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Week 9 Games
93 Mean Machine 104 Regulators
86 Darth Clapinater 112 Cowboys
97 Trailer Park Trash 90 Broncos
122 The Family 96 Strawberry Seahorses
82 Brown is still a dick 70 Team Tapout
106 SuperBowl Bound 73 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Week 10 Games
58 Mean Machine 80 Team Tapout
94 Darth Clapinater 96 Strawberry Seahorses
82 Trailer Park Trash 76 SuperBowl Bound
105 The Family 115 Cowboys
92 Brown is still a dick 89 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
110 Broncos 84 Regulators
Week 11 Games
78 Mean Machine 72 Strawberry Seahorses
85 Darth Clapinater 57 Broncos
78 Trailer Park Trash 60 Team Tapout
57 The Family 79 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
83 Brown is still a dick 82 Cowboys
83 SuperBowl Bound 74 Regulators
Week 12 Games
118 Mean Machine 56 Darth Clapinater
97 Trailer Park Trash 85 The Family
77 Brown is still a dick 108 SuperBowl Bound
97 Broncos 89 Strawberry Seahorses
92 Regulators 105 Cowboys
102 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 114 Team Tapout
Week 13 Games
90 Mean Machine 138 Trailer Park Trash
50 Darth Clapinater 132 The Family
101 Brown is still a dick 106 Strawberry Seahorses
120 Broncos 92 SuperBowl Bound
127 Regulators 79 Team Tapout
49 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 92 Cowboys
Week 14 Games
109 Mean Machine 87 The Family
123 Darth Clapinater 89 Trailer Park Trash
96 Brown is still a dick 94 Broncos
97 Strawberry Seahorses 84 SuperBowl Bound
120 Regulators 57 Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
86 Team Tapout 104 Cowboys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



P

" Faniasy

RealTime

Spiwts

HPD's Blacksheep

Playoff Week 1 Games

128
85
76

109
57
88
80
76
69

101

Mean Machine
Strawberry Seahorses
Trailer Park Trash
Cowboys

Broncos

Brown is still a dick
Darth Clapinater
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators

Team Tapout

Playoff Week 2 Games

107
125
84
96
65
62
83
66
94
86

Mean Machine

The Family

Broncos

Brown is still a dick
Darth Clapinater
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators
Strawberry Seahorses
Team Tapout
SuperBowl Bound

Playoff Week 3 Games

100
68
86

102
98

107
65

113
83
98

108

Mean Machine
Broncos

Brown is still a dick
Cowboys

Darth Clapinater
SuperBowl Bound
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators
Strawberry Seahorses
Team Tapout
Trailer Park Trash

Playoff Week 4 Games

Broncos

Brown is still a dick
Cowboys

Darth Clapinater
Mean Machine
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators
Strawberry Seahorses
SuperBowl Bound
Team Tapout

The Family

Trailer Park Trash

Playoff Week 5 Games

Broncos

Brown is still a dick
Cowboys

Darth Clapinater
Mean Machine

Pooh Na-Ni Sticks
Regulators
Strawberry Seahorses

102
113
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
115
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

130
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

SuperBowl Bound
The Family

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Trailer Park Trash
Cowboys

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

The Family

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

68
20
44
23
13

21

46
33
92

69
29
58
24
21

39
13
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SuperBowl Bound 15
Team Tapout 66
The Family 101
Trailer Park Trash 16

Playoff Week 6 Games

Broncos 40
Brown is still a dick 0
Cowboys 11
Darth Clapinater 2
Mean Machine 29
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 0
Regulators 13
Strawberry Seahorses 8
SuperBowl Bound 15
Team Tapout 12
The Family 14
Trailer Park Trash 6

Playoff Week 7 Games

Broncos 27
Brown is still a dick 0
Cowboys 5
Darth Clapinater 11
Mean Machine 27
Pooh Na-Ni Sticks 0
Regulators 5
Strawberry Seahorses 7
SuperBowl Bound 11
Team Tapout 25
The Family 6
Trailer Park Trash 0
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